WE Series
Industrial/Harsh Environment Emergency Lighting
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2012. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
WE = NEMA Rated
Wet Location Listed
Emergency Lighting
1 = 6 V
2 = 12 V
Voltage
6 V, Lead Calcium
18L = 18 W
25L = 25 W
36L = 36 W
50L = 50 W
6 V, Nickel Calcium
14N = 14 W3
18N = 18 W
25N = 25 W
50N = 50 W
Battery/DC Wattage
EX = Special Input Transformer1
(specify voltage & frequency)
T1 = 120 VAC Time Delay2
T2 = 277 VAC Time Delay2
TP = Tamperproof
W = UL Wet Location Listing
Z = UL Damp Location Listing
IH = Internally Mounted Lamp Heads
(specify head type below**, up to 25 W units only)
Factory Installed Options1
Accessories (order as a separate item)
EMF = External Mounting Feet
NTPTOOL = Tamperproof Screwdriver
PCS1 = Polycarbonate Vandal Shield
WG5 = Wire Guard for Back Mount Units
Note
1) Some option combinations may impact UL listing. Consult factory for specifics.
2) 15 minute delay.
3) Standard lamp head 7 W, 6 VDC.
WE
12 V, Lead Calcium
36L = 36 W
50L = 50 W
12 V, Nickel Calcium
50N = 50 W
Blank = No
Heads
1 = One
2 = Two
# of Heads
6 V
IT8 = 8 W
IT18 = 18 W
IT25 = 25 W
12 V
IT12 = 12 W
IT18 = 18 W
IT25 = 25 W
Lamp Heads
White
S66 = 6 V, 5.4 W
S76 = 6 V, 7 W
S96 = 6 V, 9 W
Black
S66B = 6 V, 5.4 W
S76B = 6 V, 7 W
S96B = 6 V, 9 W
**Internal heads only available with "S" type heads.
Wall mounted 7.5' AFF, ‘S96’ 6 V 9 W Tungsten Lamps Represented
7.5 ft.
25 ft.
6 ft.